
                       

                       
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Karta produktu 
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Model 

 
WGJ-g max 

 
80 

 
100 

 
120 

 
140 

 
160 

 
200 

 
250 

 
Klasa efektywności energetycznej 

 
C 

 
D 

 
D 

 
D 

 
C 

 
C 

 
C 

 
Straty postojowe 

 
60 W 

 
73 W 

 
80 W 

 
87 W 

 
62 W 

 
72 W 

 
80 W 

 
Pojemność 

 
79 l 

 
101 l 

 
112 l 

 
125 l 

 
155 l 

 
185 l 

 
214 l 

  

 


